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Wednesday   6:45 pm Lanes 5 - 40Ormond Lanes
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 COMETIC CREW
2 10 IN THE PIT
3 SURF'S UP COMPUT
4 BALLS DEEP
5 NOVA
6 KNUCKLES DEEP
7 MAGIC DOOR
8 LIVIN' ON A SPAR
9 BEACHSIDE AUTO P

10 PURPLE HAZE
11 BDFAN
12 DEADWOOD
13 TEAM TOWNHOUSE
14 HAPPY ROLLERS
15 THE PIN HUNTERS
16 WILD CATS
17 ODD BALLS
18 VOLUSIA EYE ASSOC.

19 PYRAMID SCHEME
20 LIGHTENING BOLTS
21 LICKITY SPLITS
22 HALIFAX PAVING
23 RIVER RATS
24 IRON HORSE SALOON
25 STRANGER PINS
26 BALL BUSTERS
27 FLYING CIRCUS

28 SPLIT ENDS
29 LATE STARTERS
30 KNUCKLEHEADS
31 3.5
32 GUTTERS DON'T HOO
33 BOWLING THUNDER
34 SAMSULA ROLLERS
35 THE STRUGGLE IS RE
36 BYE

Lane Assignments
5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22

Wk01  08/30   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18
Wk02  09/06   8- 32  10- 26  24- 16  21-  2  35-  3  33- 18  27- 23   5- 22  12- 19
Wk03  09/13   6- 24  11- 33   1- 29  23- 13  18- 12   3- 10  21-  7  30- 28  35-  9
Wk04  09/20  28- 21  35- 20  22- 13  15- 29  26- 31  19- 32   6- 30   7- 24  33- 25
Wk05  09/27  36-  5  16- 34  17- 30  32- 24   6- 11   4- 29  26-  8  12- 27  10-  2

Wk06  10/04  17- 35  15- 28  18-  9  20- 31   5- 29  16- 30  25- 32   3- 11   1-  6
Wk07  10/11  13- 16  18- 32  28-  8  27-  6  19- 33  26- 35  15-  2  14-  1   3- 31
Wk08  10/18  19-  9  30- 22  35- 12  36- 25  16-  1   5- 28  20- 34  10- 33  29- 24
Wk09  10/25  31- 12   5- 14   3- 19  17- 34  28- 24   1- 22   4- 36  26- 18  16-  8
Wk10  11/01  25-  3   1-  7  31- 33   4-  9  22-  8  14- 24  11- 17  35- 32  13- 28

Wk11  11/08  24- 31  16- 11  32-  6  18- 25   3-  2  21-  4  27- 19  33- 14  23- 17  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/15  34- 22  36- 24  25- 14  11- 16  13- 32   8- 20  29- 10  19- 23  26- 21
Wk13  11/29  14-  4  17-  8   7- 34  28- 10  20- 21  36- 13  16- 18   2- 31  27- 32
Wk14  12/06  23- 10  12- 21   2- 11  14- 35  17- 15  27-  9  19- 22  34- 29  36- 30
Wk15  12/13  27- 26   2- 19  21- 32  30-  3  25-  7  23- 31  12-  5  36-  8  34- 14

Wk16  12/20  11-  7   9- 13   4- 23  18- 22  27- 36  21- 17  28- 35   6- 25  20- 15
Wk17  12/27  20- 30  29- 25  36- 15   1- 26   4-  2  34-  6  24- 33  21-  9  11- 23
Wk18  01/03  32- 15  31-  6  20- 27   5- 33  23- 34   2- 25   3-  1  17- 13   4-  7
Wk19  01/10   2- 18  23- 35   6- 10  12- 15  30-  9   7- 19  14- 31  24- 20   5- 17
Wk20  01/17   3- 36   4-  1  16- 28  10- 30  14- 26  24-  8   7- 29  31- 19   9- 12

Wk21  01/24   4- 34  33-  3  30- 31  29- 28  24- 13  12- 14   2- 16  25- 10   6- 26
Wk22  01/31  16-  2  31- 12  27-  6  32- 21   3- 11   5- 13  20- 24  30- 14  10- 22  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/07  12- 17  13- 18  33- 22  34- 27  29- 20  31-  5   8- 21  23- 26  19-  1
Wk24  02/14  16- 14  24- 10  26-  3   8-  4  36- 28  30-  1  33-  9  11- 34  23- 29
Wk25  02/21   7-  6  19- 15   9-  2  25- 11  21- 35  32- 23  22-  3  27-  4  14- 20

Wk26  02/28  35- 25  32-  2  15- 21   6- 23  11- 19   9-  7  30- 24  28- 14  18-  4
Wk27  03/06   9- 23  21- 11  19- 25   2-  7  32-  6  35- 15  17- 20  18-  5  24- 27
Wk28  03/13   5-  1  20- 36  10- 18  16- 17   8- 27  22- 26  31- 25  29-  2  15- 13
Wk29  03/20  10- 27  22- 16   8-  5  26- 20   1- 18  17- 36  34- 15  33-  6  31- 35
Wk30  03/27  33- 20  34-  5  29- 17  31- 18  12- 22  13- 27  10- 19  16-  7   8- 11

Wk31  04/03  22- 29  27- 31  12- 20  13-  5  33- 17  18- 34   1- 11   9- 36  21- 10
Wk32  04/10  18-  8  26- 17  27-  1  22- 36  10-  5  20- 16  35- 13  32- 12  25- 34
Wk33  04/17   2- 16  31- 32  24-  3  27- 10  30- 22   5-  6  21- 12  29- 35  13- 11 Position Round- Start Lane - 4
Wk34  04/24   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  No points

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk01  08/30  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36
Wk02  09/06  25- 17  15-  7   6- 13   4- 20  30- 14   1- 28  34- 36  11- 29  31-  9
Wk03  09/13  31- 36  14- 27   8-  2  34- 32  15- 22  16-  5  20- 25  26-  4  19- 17
Wk04  09/20   4- 12   5-  2  27- 16  17- 10  23-  1   8- 14  11-  9  36- 18   3- 34
Wk05  09/27   7- 35  13- 33  20-  1  31- 22   3- 21  15-  9  14- 19  25- 28  23- 18

Wk06  10/04   8- 23  26- 34  19- 36  14- 21   4- 33  10- 12  13-  7  22- 27   2- 24
Wk07  10/11   9- 34  23- 30  21- 29  11- 36   5-  7  24- 22   4- 17  10- 20  12- 25
Wk08  10/18  13-  2   4- 32  17- 31   7- 27  26- 11   3- 18  23- 21  14- 15   8-  6
Wk09  10/25   6- 21  11- 20   9- 25  15- 23  10- 32  35- 33  27-  2  30-  7  29- 13
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Lane Assignments - continued

23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40
Wk10  11/01  27- 29  36- 10  12- 34  30-  2  18- 20  26- 19   6- 15   5- 23  16- 21
Wk11  11/08  12- 13  30- 20   5- 26  28-  9  22-  1  10-  8  35- 15  29-  7  34- 36  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/15   3- 15  18-  6   4- 28   9-  5   2- 35   7- 31  30- 12  17-  1  27- 33
Wk13  11/29  33- 30  35- 29  11- 22  12-  1   6- 19  25- 23   5-  3   9- 24  15- 26
Wk14  12/06  32-  1  28- 31  18-  7   8- 33  16- 25   6-  4  24- 26   3- 13  20-  5

Wk15  12/13  28- 11   9-  1  33- 15  18- 29  17- 24  20- 13  16- 10  35-  6  22-  4
Wk16  12/20   5- 26  16- 19  10- 14   3- 24  31- 29   2- 34  33-  1   8- 12  30- 32
Wk17  12/27  14- 18   8-  3   5- 32  28- 19  12- 13  17- 27  22- 35  31- 16   7- 10
Wk18  01/03  10- 22  12- 24  26- 30  16- 35   9-  8  21- 36  28- 18  29- 19  11- 14
Wk19  01/10  16-  4  22- 25   3- 27  26- 13   1- 36  11- 32  29-  8  21- 33  34- 28

Wk20  01/17  11- 13  33- 23  34- 21  27- 15  22-  6   5- 35  32- 20  18- 25  17-  2
Wk21  01/24  15-  8  32- 36   1- 35  22-  9  11- 27  23- 20  21-  5   7- 17  18- 19
Wk22  01/31  25- 18   1-  4  23- 29  28-  9  26- 19  17- 35  33-  7  15-  8  34- 36  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/07  36-  7  10- 11  16-  9  32- 28  35- 30  14-  2  25- 24   6-  3   4- 15
Wk24  02/14  21- 31   7- 12  13- 19   5- 25  20-  2  18- 15  17-  6  27- 35  32- 22

Wk25  02/21  24-  5  30- 18  28- 17  33- 16  34- 10  36- 29   1- 31  13-  8  26- 12
Wk26  02/28  17-  3  27-  5  22- 20   1-  8  36- 26  13- 10  12- 16  34- 31  33- 29
Wk27  03/06  22- 14   3- 28  30-  4  29- 12  13- 31  34-  1  36- 33  16- 26  10-  8
Wk28  03/13  12-  6  34- 35  32- 33  24- 11  14-  9   4- 21   3- 23  19- 30  28-  7
Wk29  03/20  29- 32  25- 13   2- 12  19-  4   7-  3  30- 11   9- 28  24- 21  14- 23

Wk30  03/27  26-  9   1- 21  36- 23   6- 14  24- 15  32-  3  35-  4  28-  2  25- 30
Wk31  04/03  23- 16  19-  8   7- 26   2-  3  25-  4  28-  6  15- 30  32- 14  24- 35
Wk32  04/10   2- 33  31- 15  29-  6  21- 30  28- 23  19- 24   7- 14   4- 11   9-  3
Wk33  04/17  28- 20   9- 25  14- 23  19-  1   7- 26  18-  4  33- 17  15-  8  34- 36 Position Round- Start Lane - 4
Wk34  04/24  19- 20  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  No points


